
 

 

 

Immaculate Conception School  
Calendar 2020-21 

 

 

Mon-Thurs.  Aug. 17-20  Teacher and staff in-service 

Monday  Aug.  24  First Day of School (kindergarten only) 

Tuesday  Aug. 25  First and Second grade only 

Wednesday  Aug 26  Third and Fourth grade only 

Thursday  Aug. 27  Fifth and Sixth grade only 

Friday   Aug. 28  Staff Meetings, no school 

Monday  Aug 31  Classes for K-6, begin normal schedule 

Monday   Sept. 7   Labor Day, no school 

Tuesday  Sept. 8   Pre-School begins 

Wednesday  Sept. 9   Pre-Kindergarten begins 

Friday   Sept. 25  No school, teacher in-service 

Friday   October 16  End of the First Quarter 

Wednesday  November 25  No school (p/t conference comp day) 

Thurs-Fri  Nov. 26-27   Thanksgiving Vacation 

Monday  November 30  School Resumes 

Monday  December 21  No school, start of Christmas vacation 

Monday  January 4  School Resumes 

Friday   December 18  End of the Second Quarter 

Friday   January 15  Teacher In-Service, no school 

Monday  January 18  Martin Luther King Day, no school 

Monday  February 15  Presidents’ Day, no school 

Friday   March 12  End of the Third Quarter  

Friday   April 2   Good Friday, no school 

Mon-Fri  April 5-9  Easter Break, no school 

Monday  April 12  Classes resume 

Thursday  May 27  Last day for students 

Friday   May 28  Last day for teachers 
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